Estimated 

Cost (Rs) 

Earnest Money 

(Rs.) 
Period of 

Completion 
after 

issuance of 

order 

Name & address of the 

Concerned Office 

01. 

Insulated Pierce Connector 

(ABC) 50-70 SQ MM 

Material Code: 0504026741 

NOS 10000 98/1 980000 19600 
(Nineteen  

Thousand Six 

Hundred Only) 

45 days 

(FORTY 

FIVE) 

Baruipur Divisional office, 

WBSEDCL, Padmapukur,   

Administrative Building, (Gnd 

floor),Baruipur, Kolkata-
700144 

N.B.: The materials are to be procured for Baruipur Division. The supply of the materials will be directly at Baruipur